
808-381-4666 enginepowerhawaii@yahoo.com 
info@enginepowerhawaii.com

----------

Description

Engine Power Hawaii

Copyright © 2016 Engine Power Hawaii. All Rights Reserved. Follow Us On

Product Features
Specifications

CALL TO RENT REQUEST A QUOTE

Search 

Info & Guides
Product Manual

K4 Full Control Home 13240050

Rental Pricing

$26.00

$37.00

$148.00

$444.00

Assembled Depth (in.)

Assembled Width (in.)

40 in

30 in

Assembled Height (in.)

Weight (lbs.)

18 in

60 lbs


