Home » Rental » Cold Water - Gas & Electric » K4 Full Control Home 13240050

K4 Full Control Home 13240050

Cold Water and Hot Water Pressure Washers have electric, gas, or diesel power options. All models include a trigger gun and a 50' high-pressure hose.











Specifications

Assembled Depth (in.)	40 in	Assembled Height (in.)	18 in
Assembled Width (in.)	30 in	Weight (lbs.)	60 lbs

Description

With the homeowner in mind, this 1400 PSI pressure washer has been designed for all-purpose cleaning. Lightweight and compact, this model is a great choice for cleaning where a gaspowered machine isn't practical. Great for cleaning the exterior of your home, vehicles and garden equipment.

Rental Pricing	
\$26.00 4 Hour (Minimum)	\$148.00 Per Week
\$37.00 Per Day	\$444.00 4 Weeks
ncludes statutory VAT, exclu	ıdes delivery costs
Availability: Available in 4-5 Order number: 1.324-005.0	days

Product Features

- » 1400 PSI
- » 1.5 GPM
- » 5 hp fan-cooled motor
- » Includes: 15, 25 and detergent quick connect nozzles, 50'
- » x 3/8" hose, trigger gun and 36" lance.
- » CSA Safety Listed

Info & Guides



Product Manual

You will need Adobe® Acrobat® Reader to view PDF documents. Download a free copy from the Adobe Web site.







